

Monroe Capital Corporation, a business development company (NASDAQ: MRCC), is a specialty finance investor focused on providing senior, unitranche, junior secured, and subordinated debt financing and minority equity investments primarily to lower middlemarket companies in the United States and Canada. We are affiliated with Monroe Capital, LLC, a premier lender to the middle market.

NASDAQ: MRCC

## **NEWS & EVENTS**

Stay up-to-date on Monroe Capital Corporation

Sign Up Here

© 2019 Monroe Capital LLC. All rights reserved. - Terms of Use